FORELDREKONTAKTAR 2021 — 2022

pr.09.11.2021

Gr. Foreldrekontakt Vara
1A Magda Terese H Line 907 63 158 | Tone Kristin Pollestad
line.magda@gmail.com tone kristin.pollestad@time.kommune.no
1B Cecilie Rasmussen 984 89439 | Lene Austli 932 62 005
cecilie.rasmussen@aibel.com
1C Ida Jaarvik Hetland 406 39 633
idajaarvikhetland@gmail.com
2A Liv Therese Friestad Inger Reiestad 905 22 803
inre@skule.ha.no
2B Christoffer Berg 97168 448 | Gudrun M Erga 900 38 417
christoffer.33@hotmail.com gudrunmarie@hotmail.com
2C Bjgrnar Goa 902 45 146 | Miriam Rashidi 917 19744
bg@ghentreprenor.no miriam.rashidi@gmail.com
3A Cecllie Lerstgl Cais Linda Haland 952 77 915
lindahaland@hotmail.com
3B Anne N Helgeland 952 55 789 | Guri Siqveland 97176 109
anne86.nh@gmail.com gurisiqveland@hotmail.com
3C Anna M G Dias 968 71 968
3D Runar H Hatteland 406 38 684 | Mailiss Busch 466 12 398
runar@bryneror.no m-busch@live.no
Mona Iren Egeland 91370773
mona_87_@hotmail.com
4A Ann-Jeanett Stranden 483 51 241 | Terry-Jane Fossan 400 85 026
annikaos@hotmail.com t-jlindahi@hotmail.com
4B Elisabeth S Karlsbakk 959 78 062 | Cecilie S Svalestad 97072 812
elisabeth.karlsbakk@gmail.com cecilie@svalestad.no
4C Marianne Byberg 975 88 284 | Katrin Kine Frostadottir 919 13 807
marianne.byberg@time.kommune.no katrinkine@gmail.com
5A Kenneth Rangen 477 59 266 | May Reidun Bransvik 932 00 024
kennethrangen@gmail.com mayreidun@hotmail.com
5B Bjérn Gustafsson 404 58 166
5C Linda Haland 952 77 916
lindahaland@hotmail.com
6A Iselin Haland 922 12 561 | Magda Terese H Line 907 63 158
line.magda@gmail.com
6B Mina Elise Buneaes Tone Skrudland 992 98 694
minaelise@gmail.com tone.skrudland@time.kommune.no
6C Thomas Rake 958 47 851 | Mette Marit Henriksen 922 57 656
thomasrake@gmail.com mette-h@hotmail.com
7A @rjan Utne Siri Heggheim
sunderhaug@hotmail.com
7B Connie K Ranatunga 952 15 241 | Kjersti D Landro 415 62 567
ckranatunga@yahoo.no kjersti.landro@gmail.com
7C Kristin SU Stangeland 975 08 880 | Solveig S Konstali 970 99 471
kserina@hotmail.com solveig.konstali@gmail.com
7D Barre Lobekk 481 54 715 | Marianne Eeg Tunes 901 38 562

mariannetunes@yahoo.com
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